_______________General Description
The MAX536/MAX537 combine four 12-bit, voltage-output
digital-to-analog converters (DACs) and four precision
output amplifiers in a space-saving 16-pin package.
Offset, gain, and linearity are factory calibrated to provide
the MAX536’s ±1LSB total unadjusted error. The MAX537
operates with ±5V supplies, while the MAX536 uses -5V
and +12V to +15V supplies.

TRANSISTOR COUNT: 5034
SUBSTRATE CONNECTED TO VDD
_Ordering Information (continued)
MAX537ACPE 0°C to +70°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX537BCPE 0°C to +70°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX537ACWE 0°C to +70°C 16 Wide SO
MAX537BC/D 0°C to +70°C Dice*
MAX537BCWE 0°C to +70°C 16 Wide SO
MAX537AEPE -40°C to +85°C 16 Plastic DIP
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX537BEPE -40°C to +85°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX537AEWE -40°C to +85°C 16 Wide SO
MAX537BEWE -40°C to +85°C 16 Wide SO
MAX537BMDE 16 Ceramic SB**
MAX537AMDE 16 Ceramic SB**-55°C to +125°C
-55°C to +125°C ±1
±1⁄2
±1
±1⁄2